
Seshadri Special/07210XX - COVR - SCR 
BNC/Bengaluru Cantt. (Bangalore) to TNKU/Tanuku 

15h 12m - 854 km - 27 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

11:30 1 1 0 26 897 SWR

2 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

11:40 11:42 2m 2 1 4 81 920 SWR

3 KJM Krishnarajapuram 11:49 11:50 1m 2 1 14 63 904 SWR
4 WFD Whitefield 11:59 12:00 1m 0 1 23 63 868 SWR
5 MLO Malur 12:19 12:20 1m 0 1 43 74 902 SWR
6 BWT Bangarapet Junction 12:42 12:43 1m 4 1 70 121 810 SWR
7 KPN Kuppam 13:00 13:01 1m 1 1 104 41 682 SWR
8 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 14:00 14:05 5m 0 1 145 54 400 SR
9 VN Vaniyambadi 14:23 14:25 2m 0 1 161 94 355 SR
10 GYM Gudiyattam 14:53 14:55 2m 0 1 205 53 270 SR
11 KPD Katpadi Junction 15:23 15:25 2m 1 229 70 215 SR
12 CTO Chittoor 15:53 15:55 2m 1 1 262 75 SCR
13 PAK Pakala Junction 16:19 16:20 1m 2 1 292 36 SCR
14 TPTY Tirupati 17:30 17:35 5m 1 1 334 33 163 SCR
15 RU Renigunta Junction 17:53 17:55 2m 2 1 344 58 115 SCR
16 KHT Sri Kalahasti 18:19 18:20 1m 0 1 367 62 70 SCR
17 GDR Gudur Junction 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 427 82 19 SCR
18 NLR Nellore 19:48 19:50 2m 0 1 466 90 18 SCR
19 KVZ Kavali 20:24 20:25 1m 0 1 517 69 21 SCR
20 SKM Singarayakonda 20:58 21:00 2m 0 1 554 70 25 SCR
21 OGL Ongole 21:24 21:25 1m 1 1 582 90 8 SCR
22 CLX Chirala 21:58 22:00 2m 0 1 632 65 8 SCR
23 BPP Bapatla 22:14 22:15 1m 0 1 647 53 10 SCR
24 TEL Tenali Junction 23:03 23:05 2m 0 1 689 31 11 SCR
25 BZA Vijayawada Junction 00:05 00:20 15m 1 2 721 59 19 SCR
26 GDV Gudivada Junction 01:04 01:05 1m 1 2 764 53 10 SCR
27 KKLR Kaikaluru 01:38 01:40 2m 1 2 794 77 7 SCR
28 AKVD Akividu 01:53 01:55 2m 2 2 810 56 6 SCR
29 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 02:14 02:15 1m 2 2 828 47 11 SCR
30 TNKU Tanuku 02:54 02:55 1m 1 2 858 128 14 SCR
31 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 03:03 03:05 2m 3 2 875 59 12 SCR
32 RJY Rajahmundry 03:28 03:30 2m 0 2 898 67 14 SCR
33 APT Anaparti 03:51 03:52 1m 0 2 921 61 19 SCR
34 SLO Samalkot Junction 04:18 04:20 2m 0 2 948 5 17 SCR
35 CCT Kakinada Town Junction 06:40 0 2 960 - 5 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (14:54)

Jun 27 2024 (14:54)

1

1


